
Headline results 2018-19 

Attainment 

Foundation 
Stage 

GLD  Reading Writing Maths 

  
75% 

Emerging  25% 25% 25% 

 Expected 75% 75% 75% 

 Exceeding  17% 8% 25% 

 

Key Stage 1  
Teacher 
Assessment 

 Reading  Writing  Maths  

Year 2 at 
expected 

80% 73% 80% 

Year 2 exceeding 21% 21% 21% 

RWM Combined 60% 

Phonics 
Screening 

% passed 85% 

 

Key Stage 2  Reading Writing Maths GPS 

 KS2 pupils at 
expected 
level 
(scaled score 
of 100+) 

 
92% 

 
85% 

 
100% 

 
77% 

 

 KS2 pupils 
exceeding 
expected 
level (110+) 

 
38% 

 
31% 

 
8% 

 
31% 

RWM 
combined 

85% 

Average 
Scaled scores 

 106.2 - 104.4 103.1 

 

 

Progress 

KS1 – KS2  National 2017 2018 2019 

Reading 0 1.37 1.3 0.19 

Writing 0 0.25 0.2 0.69 

Maths  0 -3.93 0.2 -0.6 

 

  



Headline results 2017-18 

Foundation 
Stage 

GLD  Reading Writing Maths 

  
71.4% 

Emerging  21% 21% 21% 

 Expected 79% 79% 79% 

 Exceeding  21% 21% 21% 

 

Key Stage 1   Reading  Writing  Maths  

 Year 2 at 
expected  

73% 73% 80% 

Phonics 
Screening 

% passed 93% 

 

Key Stage 2  Reading Writing Maths GPS 

 KS2 pupils at 
expected 
level 
(scaled score 
of 100+) 

 
87% 

 
87% 

 
87% 

 
73% 

 

Headline results 2016-17 

Foundation 
Stage 

GLD  Reading Writing Maths 

  
73% 

Emerging  20% 26% 20% 

 Expected 67% 67% 60% 

 Exceeding  13% 7% 20% 

 

Key Stage 1   Reading  Writing  Maths  

 Year 2 at 
expected  

70% 61% 85% 

Phonics 
Screening 

% passed 100% 

 

Key Stage 2  Reading Writing Maths GPS 

 KS2 pupils at 
expected 
level 
(scaled score 
of 100+) 

 
67% 

 
75% 

 
42% 

 
67% 

 


