# Headline results 2018-19

#### Attainment

Foundation Stage	GLD		Reading	Writing	Maths
		Emerging	25%	25%	25%
	75%	Expected	75%	75%	75%
		Exceeding	17%	8%	25%

Key Stage 1		Reading	Writing	Maths
Teacher	Year 2 at	80%	73%	80%
Assessment	expected			
	Year 2 exceeding	21%	21%	21%
RWM Combined		60	)%	
Phonics	% passed		85%	
Screening				

Key Stage 2		Reading	Writing	Maths	GPS
	KS2 pupils at				
	expected	92%	85%	100%	77%
	level				
	(scaled score				
	of 100+)				
	KS2 pupils				
	exceeding	38%	31%	8%	31%
	expected				
	level (110+)				
RWM			85%		
combined					
Average		106.2	-	104.4	103.1
Scaled scores					

### Progress

KS1 – KS2	National	2017	2018	2019
Reading	0	1.37	1.3	0.19
Writing	0	0.25	0.2	0.69
Maths	0	-3.93	0.2	-0.6

### Headline results 2017-18

Foundation Stage	GLD		Reading	Writing	Maths
		Emerging	21%	21%	21%
	71.4%	Expected	79%	79%	79%
		Exceeding	21%	21%	21%

Key Stage 1		Reading	Writing	Maths
	Year 2 at	73%	73%	80%
	expected			
Phonics	% passed		93%	
Screening				

Key Stage 2		Reading	Writing	Maths	GPS
	KS2 pupils at expected level (scaled score of 100+)	87%	87%	87%	73%

## Headline results 2016-17

Foundation Stage	GLD		Reading	Writing	Maths
		Emerging	20%	26%	20%
	73%	Expected	67%	67%	60%
		Exceeding	13%	7%	20%

Key Stage 1		Reading	Writing	Maths
	Year 2 at	70%	61%	85%
	expected			
Phonics	% passed		100%	
Screening				

Key Stage 2		Reading	Writing	Maths	GPS
	KS2 pupils at expected level (scaled score of 100+)	67%	75%	42%	67%